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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

50m Rilckenbeinbewegung Frauen

Lauf 1

uf 2
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Alisa Fritzsch
Emely Lauterbach
Lisa Kapr
Michelle Rudelt

Vanessa Petermann
Lisa Reinhold
Marlene Schmidt
Vanessa Stadter
Carolin Klebert

2000
2002
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg
SSV Blau-WeiB3 Gersdorf

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen

01:35,00

01:25,57
01:15,58
01:05,91
01:12,11
01:25,13
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